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Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Category of Number of Total number
shareholder shareholders of shares

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family 10 18643680

Central
Government/ State 0 0
Government(s)
Bodies Corporate 5 195560438
Financial 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specify)

0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 214204118
Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident o 0
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
Bodies Corporate 1 47385565
Institutions 0 0
Any Other (specify)

0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 47385565

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
A= MA@+
&)

Public shareholding

16 261589683

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI 5 1045910
Financial

Institutions/ Banks 12 44414
Central

Government/ State 0 0
Government(s)

Venture Capital 0 0
Funds

Insurance 4 15127228
Companies

Foreign Institutional 13 21315305

Investors
Fore_ign Venture 0 0
Capital Investors
Any Other (specify)

0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 34 37532857
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate 750 7509740

Number of
shares held in
de materialized

form

18539040

195560438

0

0
214099478

47385565
0

0
47385565

261485043

1038390

35198

15126228

21315305

0
37515121

7387786

Total shareholding
as a percentage of
total number of

shares

% of % of

shares shares
(A+B) (A+B+C)
5.39 5.39
0.00 0.00
56.51 56.51
0.00 0.00
0 0
61.90 61.90
0.00 0.00
13.69 13.69
0.00 0.00
0 0
13.69 13.69
75.59 75.59
0.30 0.30
0.01 0.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
4.37 4.37
6.16 6.16
0.00 0.00
0 0
10.84 10.84
2.17 2.17

Shares pledged or

otherwise
encumbered
Number % No.
of of
shares  shares
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0.00
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0.00
0 0.00
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
0 0
NA NA
NA NA



(b)

®

(i)

(©)

©

Individuals

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)

Non-Resident
Individual

Foreign National
Trust

Clearing Members
Sub-Total(B)(2)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)
= (BY(W)+(B)(2)

TOTAL(A)+(B)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)
+(B)+(C)

35568

16

420

1

4

302
37061

37095

37111

37111

36550139

1473655

577545

1000
87768
750077
46949924

84482781

346072464

346072464

24369626

1322455

351753

1000
83568
750077
34266265

71781386

333266429

333266429

10.56

0.43

0.17

0.00
0.03
0.22
13.57

24.41

100.00

10.56

0.43

0.17

0.00
0.03
0.22
13.57

24.41

100.00

0.00

100.00

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

0.00

NA

0.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
than 1%b6 of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number

Name of the of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
Sr. No shareholder Number of shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
National
1 Insurance Co. 4616448 1.33
Ltd.
The New India
2 Assurance Co. 7502336 2.17
Ltd.
Nalanda India 19277648 557

Fund Ltd
TOTAL 31396432 9.07
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Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Name of the
shareholder

Kanwar Deep
Singh Dhingra

Anshna Sawhney
Sunaina Kohli
Dipti Dhingra
Jessima Kumar

Yuvarani Rishma
Kaur

Kuldip Singh
Dhingra

Gurbachan Singh
Dhingra

Bigg
Investments &
Finance Ltd.

Vinu Dhingra
Meeta Dhingra

Vignette
Investment Pvt.
Ltd.

Wang
Investments
Finance P Ltd.

Citland
Commercial
Credits Ltd.

Jenson &
Nicholson (Asia)
Ltd. Uk

U K Paints
(India) Pvt. Ltd.

Number of
shares

19200

38400
38400
47040
52320

89760

864000

864960

2890600

8314704
8314896

9784200

11159586

11361757

47385565

160364295

261589683

Total shares held

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at

para (I)(a) above}

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.03

0.25

0.25

0.84

2.40
2.40

2.83

3.22

3.28

13.69

46.34

75.59

Shares pledged or otherwise

Number
of shares

o O O o

encumbered

As a
percentage

o O o o

0.00

% of
Grand
Total

o O O o

0.00



Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No Name of the shareholder

1 Jenson & Nicholson(Asia)

2 Nalanda India Fund Ltd

TOTAL

Category of

Shareholders

(Promoters /
Public)

Promoter and
Promoter Group
Shareholding

Public
Shareholding

Number of
locked-in
shares

20000000

7200000

27200000

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

5.78

2.08



